Position

Security Supervisor
Security Guard
Security Guard
Security Guard
Security Guard
Security Guard

Security Comm Technician

Security Guard
Security Guard
Security Guard
Security Guard
Security Guard

Security Comm Technician

Sub Security Guard
Security Guard
Sub Security Guard
Sub Security Guard
Security Guard
Sub Security Guard

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified

Department

Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site
Security Guard Site

Total Wages

$77,758
$51,937
$48,255
$47,237
$46,474
$45,638
$43,896
$43,619
$15,281
$13,238
$11,419
$11,063
$10,212
$7,689
$7,687
$3,251
$1,259
$1,000
$238

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,060
$14,072
$10,054
$6,744
$6,807
$14,549
$10,191
$15,328
$3,080
$1,887
$3,452
$2,732
$1,303
$0
$1,023
$0

$0
$197
$0



