Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Security Supervisor		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$77,758	\$18,060
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$51,937	\$14,072
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$48,255	\$10,054
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$47,237	\$6,744
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$46,474	\$6,807
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$45,638	\$14,549
Security Comm Technician		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$43,896	\$10,191
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$43,619	\$15,328
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$15,281	\$3,080
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$13,238	\$1,887
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$11,419	\$3,452
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$11,063	\$2,732
Security Comm Technician		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$10,212	\$1,303
Sub Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$7,689	\$0
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$7,687	\$1,023
Sub Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$3,251	\$0
Sub Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$1,259	\$0
Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$1,000	\$197
Sub Security Guard		Culver City Unified	Security Guard Site	\$238	\$0